The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Indoor Tight-buffered Fiber Cable
FC01 Series(2-24F)
 1 / 4 Rev. 1.0 PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
Applications
Prose indoor tight-buffered distribution fiber optic cable is designed for fiber solutions with excellent performance which exceed TIA /
EIA 568.3-D, ISO / IEC 11801,EN50173 requirements. Good EMI-resistant, easy installation, meanwhile having extremely high
flexibility, adaptability and maximally integrated designing.

FC01 Series(2-24F)
 3 / 4 Rev. 1.0 PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
Ordering Information
Category Cable Structure Fiber Type Outer Sheath Material Fiber Count
FC: Fiber Cable
01:Indoor,tight-buffered,central tube
（2-24F）
GD：SM G652D
M3：MM OM3
M4：MM OM4
M5：MM OM5
1：OFNR
2：LSZH 60332-1
4：OFNP
5：LSZH 60332-3A
6：LSZH 60332-3C
7: LSZH Dca+UV
8: LSZH Dca
004:4F
006:6F
008:8F
012:12F
016:16F
024:24F
For Example:
Order Number Fiber count Description
FC01-GD1012 12 Cable, Indoor, Distribution, Tight Buffered, central tube, 12F, SM G652D, OFNR
FC01-M31012 12 Cable, Indoor, Distribution, Tight Buffered, central tube, 12F, MM OM3, OFNR
FC01-M41024 24 Cable, Indoor, Distribution, Tight Buffered, central tube, 24F, MM OM4, OFNR
FC01-GD2012 12 Cable, Indoor, Distribution, Tight Buffered, central tube, 12F, SM G652D, LSZH
FC01-M32012 12 Cable, Indoor, Distribution, Tight Buffered, central tube, 12F, MM OM3, LSZH
FC01-M42024 24 Cable, Indoor, Distribution, Tight Buffered, central tube, 24F, MM OM4, LSZH
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Indoor Tight-buffered Fiber Cable
FC01 Series(2-24F)
 4 / 4 Rev. 1.0 PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,
MIDC Chakan Industrial Area, Khed, Pune , India
410501
Tel: +91 2135-635200
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Bangalore - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: No.494 East End Main Road, Jayanagar IX Block,
Bangalore, India 560069
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
New Delhi - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: H-3/157, 2nd Floor, Vikas Puri, New Delhi, India
110018
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Dhaka - Bangladesh
PROSE Technologies (Bangladesh) Limited
Add.: House-360 (2nd Floor), Lane-5 (East), Baridhara
DOHS, Dhaka-1206, Bangladesh